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S H E L L E Y 

LIGHT

Week 9 
Monday  9th December   Presenta�on Day Assemblies

    3-6 at 9:15am

    K-2 at 11:30am

Wednesday  11th December  Mitchell High School Presenta�on Day

Thursday  12th December Super Star Morning Tea

Friday  13th December   AFL Clinic

    Year 6 Farewell

Week 10
Monday  16th December   Student Councillor Lunch

    Shelley Talent Quest

Tuesday  17th December   Year 6 Final Assembly

Wednesday  18th December  School Excursion Day 

Dates to RememberDates to Remember

Please note: copies of all notes and Newsle�ers are available on the Shelley website. 

NO LATE 
Payments can 
be AcceptedNotes and Money to be Returned by Due Date  

Year Event Due Date  

K-6 End of Year Excursion  - note and $20 11 December

Back to School Opening Hours
Uniform Shop 

8:30am-12:00pm 
Tuesday 28th January

8:30am-12:00pm 
Wednesday 29th January

8:30am-12:00pm 
Thursday 30th January

Monday  3rd February
8:30am-11:00am 

Thursday 6th February
3:30pm-5:00pm 

From 10th February we 
return to normal opening 

hours - each Monday 
from 8:30am-9:30am 

K-6 End of Year 
Excursion

Payments due 
11th December



Shelley Super StarsShelley Super Stars

Leanita Williams - Relieving Principal 

Rochelle 

Aiden  

Belinda 

3L   

3S    

5J4

3

2

These students will be presented 
with their badges on Monday 9th 
December at the K-6 Assembly

SP

Congratulations to the 
following students on 
achieving their:

1
Ayaan 

Tyson 

2J

3L

Kaviha 5G

Beth 5J

PINNACLE
Pratyaksha  6F

Jayden 6D   
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